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Direction
Kafr Tuhurmis — Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

63 stops

Open route schedule

Kafr Tuhurmis

Al Ahli Bank (Faisal St.)

Maryam Pharmacy (Faisal St.)

Al Abyad Automotive ( Faisal St.)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Cairo University Main Gate

Cairo University Bridge

Al Manial

KFC (Al Manial)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

National Institute for Diabetes (Magra Al Oyoun)

Fom Al Khalig

Fom Al Khalig Police Station

Atfal Misr Hospital (Abou Al Reesh)

Abou Al Reesh

Al Sayeda Zeinab

Qadry Basha (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Route schedule
Kafr Tuhurmis — Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Kafr Tuhurmis

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min
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Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Cairo Security Directorate

Al Banat Mosque

Al Mosky (Port Said St.)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Banhawi

Air Force Hospital (Al Waili)

Abdo Basha

Greek Hospital

Al Saraya Elementary School (Abbaseya)

Police Academy (Abbaseya)

Criminal Evidence Registery (Abbaseya)

Abbaseya

Abbaseya Square

Ain Shams University

Ain Shams University Dorms

Kobry Al Qobba

Armed Forces Medical Complex (Kobry Al Qobba)

Triumph Hotel

Souq Al Asr (Khalifa Al Mamoun St.)

Al Nady St. & Al Khalifa Al Mamoun St.

Roxy

Alex Bank (Al Hegaz)

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Merryland)

Heliopolis Courthouse Complex

CIB (Al Hegaz)

Heliopolis Hospital



Heliopolis Square

Al Hegaz Square

Alf Maskan

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Cottonil Factory - Gesr Al Suez

Gesr Al Suez - Taha Hussein

Al Herafeyin (Gesr Al Suez)

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Hikestep Bridge Entrance

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)



Direction
Old 10th of Ramadan — Kafr Tuhurmis

63 stops

Open route schedule

Old 10th of Ramadan

Huckstep Bridge Entrance

Qasr Oraby Furniture (Gamal Abdel Nasser)

Al Herafyeen (Gesr Al Suez)

Bavaria Egypt (Gesr Al Suez)

Badr Land

Arab Specialized Hospital (Gesr Al Suez)

Concord Al Salam Hotel (Gesr Al Suez)

Shams Club (Alf Maskan)

Al Atraby Basha Abu Al Ezz St. & Gesr Al Suez St.

Alf Maskan

Al Hegaz Square

Heliopolis Square

Heliopolis Hospital

CIB (Al Hegaz)

Heliopolis Courthouse Complex

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Merryland)

Alex Bank (Al Hegaz)

Roxy

Al Nady St. & Al Khalifa Al Mamoun St.

Souq Al Asr (Khalifa Al Mamoun St.)

Armed Forces College Of Medicine

Armed Forces Medical Complex (Kobry Al Qobba)

Kobry Al Qobba

Ain Shams University Dorms

Route schedule
Old 10th of Ramadan — Kafr Tuhurmis

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Old 10th of Ramadan

Stops: 63

Trip Duration: 2 hour 8 min
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Ain Shams University

Abbaseya Square

Abbaseya

Al Qobba Al Fidaweyya Mosque (Abbaseya)

Abdo Basha

Ahmed Saeed St. & Abaseyya St.

Al Geish Square

Bab Al Shaereyya Girls Elementary School

Bab Al Shaereyya Hospital

Olowwa Faris St. (Bab Al Shaereyya)

Bab Al Shaaria Square

Al Huda Mosuqe (Al Mosky)

Port Said St. Pedestrian Al Mosky

Al Banat Mosque

Cairo Security Directorate

Ahmed Maher Teaching Hospital

Al Tawheed Wal Nour (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Qadry Basha (Al Sayeda Zeinab)

Al Sayeda Zeinab

Science House Garden (Al Mounira)

Al Mounira School (Downtown)

Sheikh Ali Youssef School (Downtown)

Kasr Al Ainy Hospital

Al Manial

Cairo University Bridge

Cairo University Main Gate

Faculty of Engineering (Cairo University)

Agricultural Research Center - Cairo University



Faculty of Agriculture (Cairo University)

Giza Bridge Exit to Cairo University

Giza Square

Giza Square Station

Misr Gas Station (Giza Square)

Awwal Faisal

Al Abyad Automotive ( Faisal St.)

Maryam Pharmacy (Faisal St.)

Al Ahli Bank (Faisal St.)

Kafr Tuhurmis

Minibus 211 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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